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iberCaja
Concepto F.Operacion F.Valor Importe Saldo

Saldo inicial 132.306,20 €
INGR. TPV 01/02/19 01/02/19 21,00 €[ 132.327,20 €
GTOS. TPV 01/02/19 01/02/19 -0,08 €[ 132.327,12 €
COMISIONES Y GASTOS 01/02/19 01/02/19 -14,53 €/ 132.312,59 €
INGR. TPV 06/02/19 06/02/19 84,00 €] 132.396,59 €
GTOS. TPV 06/02/19 06/02/19 -0,32 €[ 132.396,27 €
INGR. TPV 08/02/19 08/02/19 21,00 €[ 132.417,27 €
GTOS. TPV 08/02/19 08/02/19 -0,08 €[ 132.417,19 €
INGR. TPV 12/02/19 12/02/19 365,00 €[ 132.782,19 €
GTOS. TPV 12/02/19 12/02/19 -1,46 €| 132.780,73 €
INGR. TPV 13/02/19 13/02/19 21,00 €[ 132.801,73 €
GTOS. TPV 13/02/19 13/02/19 -0,08 €[ 132.801,65 €
INGR. TPV 14/02/19 14/02/19 60,00 €[ 132.861,65 €
GTOS. TPV 14/02/19 14/02/19 -0,24 €/ 132.861,41 €
INGR. TPV 19/02/19 19/02/19 26,00 €[ 132.887,41 €
GTOS. TPV 19/02/19 19/02/19 -0,10 €[ 132.887,31 €
INGR. TPV 19/02/19 19/02/19 165,00 €] 133.052,31 €
GTOS. TPV 19/02/19 19/02/19 -0,66 €[ 133.051,65 €
INGR. TPV 20/02/19 20/02/19 30,00 €[ 133.081,65 €
GTOS. TPV 20/02/19 20/02/19 -0,12 €]/ 133.081,53 €
INGR. TPV 20/02/19 20/02/19 370,00 €[ 133.451,53 €
GTOS. TPV 20/02/19 20/02/19 -1,48 €] 133.450,05 €
INGR. TPV 20/02/19 20/02/19 23,00 €[ 133.473,05 €
GTOS. TPV 20/02/19 20/02/19 -0,09 €[ 133.472,96 €
INGR. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 19,00 €[ 133.491,96 €
GTOS. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 -0,08 €[ 133.491,88 €
INGR. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 153,00 €] 133.644,88 €
GTOS. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 -0,59 €[ 133.644,29 €
INGR. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 64,00 €[ 133.708,29 €
GTOS. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 -0,26 €[ 133.708,03 €
INGR. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 84,00 €] 133.792,03 €
GTOS. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 -0,33 €[ 133.791,70 €
INGR. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 103,00 €] 133.894,70 €
GTOS. TPV 21/02/19 21/02/19 -0,41 €] 133.894,29 €
INGR. TPV 22/02/19 22/02/19 151,00 €] 134.045,29 €
GTOS. TPV 22/02/19 22/02/19 -0,58 €[ 134.044,71 €
INGR. TPV 22/02/19 22/02/19 60,00 €[ 134.104,71 €
GTOS. TPV 22/02/19 22/02/19 -0,24 €/ 134.104,47 €
INGR. TPV 22/02/19 22/02/19 49,00 €] 134.153,47 €
GTOS. TPV 22/02/19 22/02/19 -0,19 €[ 134.153,28 €
INGR. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 76,00 €[ 134.229,28 €
GTOS. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 -0,32 €[ 134.228,96 €
INGR. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 560,00 €[ 134.788,96 €
GTOS. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 -2,24 €| 134.786,72 €
INGR. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 384,00 €[ 135.170,72 €
GTOS. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 -1,50 €[ 135.169,22 €
INGR. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 186,00 €] 135.355,22 €
GTOS. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 -0,75 €[ 135.354,47 €
INGR. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 51,00 €[ 135.405,47 €
GTOS. TPV 26/02/19 26/02/19 -0,21 €] 135.405,26 €




INGR. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 38,00 €[ 135.443,26 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 -0,16 €] 135.443,10 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 293,50 €] 135.736,60 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 -1,18 €/ 135.735,42 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 36,00 €[ 135.771,42 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 -0,14 €] 135.771,28 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 38,00 €[ 135.809,28 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 -0,16 €] 135.809,12 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 246,00 €] 136.055,12 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 -1,01 €] 136.054,11 €
INGR. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 152,00 €] 136.206,11 €
GTOS. TPV 27/02/19 27/02/19 -0,60 €] 136.205,51 €
CUOTA PRESTAMO 28/02/19 28/02/19 -17.490,61 €] 118.714,90 €
INGR. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 95,00 €[ 118.809,90 €
GTOS. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 -0,40 €] 118.809,50 €
INGR. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 168,00 €] 118.977,50 €
GTOS. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 -0,67 €] 118.976,83 €
INGR. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 26,00 €[ 119.002,83 €
GTOS. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 -0,10 €] 119.002,73 €
INGR. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 52,00 €[ 119.054,73 €
GTOS. TPV 28/02/19 28/02/19 -0,20 €/ 119.054,53 €




